
8. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Keyboard Music of J. 8. Bach
Preludes: and Fugues: Nos, 47in .B. Major, and 48 in B
Minor, played ‘by EdwinFischer

8.10 John Fullard (tenor)
Then Shall the Righteous(‘Elijah’’) Mendelssohn
8.14 Mitchell Miller (oboe) andcolumbia Broadcasting Sym
phony
Concerto No. 3 in G a

,de
8.22 The Choristers of St.
Nicolas College
O bovely Peace ("Judas
Maccabeus"’) Handel

8.26 John Amadio (flute)
Andante and Finale from Flute
Concerto Mozart

8.35 Schumann (s0-
prano)
A Dream of Spring Schubert8.39 Joseph Szigeti aBaal Shem Bloch
8.52 Clifford Curzon and Ben
jamin Britten (two pianos)
Mazurka Elegiaca, Op. 23) NO;2 Britten9.1 Radia Revue
9.30 "Owen Foster and theDevil"
9.43 The Warsaw Concerto
10, 0 Reverie
10.30 Close down

RAR BUSH
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.30. Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 Overture Time
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Lotte Leh
man :

10.30 Sing While You Work
41. 0-11.30 From the Langworth* $tudios
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools —

ae
2. 0 British Symphony Orches-tras
The National Symphony Orches-
ra
"The Barber of Seville" Over-
ture Rossini
Dance of the Hours

Ponchielli
2.16 Theatre Box
2.30 Merry Mixture .
3. 0 Wilhelm Backhaus plays
Brahms
Rhapsody in G Minor, Op. 79,
No. 2
Waltzes, Op. 39Intermezzo

reg
A Minor, Op.

118, No.
Intermezzo in A, Op. 118, No.
2

(3.16 Calling all Hospitals4.0 "Sparrows of London"
4.14 Gracie in All Moods
4.30 Remember These?
5. 0 The Children’s MHour:
Streamline Fairy Tales: ‘‘The
King of the Golden’ Mountain"
5.15-5.30 Slim Bryant and Hs
Wildeats
6.0 "The Rajah’s Racer"
612 This and That
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
72:9 SALVATION ARMY BANDS
Massed Bands, International
Stall, Publishing and Suppliesand the Men’s§ Social
Headquarters BandNew Zealand Warriors

Goffin
Bravest, of the Brave ColesThe Salvationist Publishing and
Supplies Band
The Conflict Coles
The Heaven Bound Throng

Gullidge
: Long, Long Ago Marshall
TAT "The Man in the Dark"
7.30 State Placement Announce-
_ ment e

7.33 Denny Vaughan at the
Piano
7.48 Bing, Dinah, Frankie and
Kate
8. 0 "Bleak House"
8.30 "Meet the Bruntons"
9. 0,. Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra, conducted by Ernest
Ansermet
Soloist Pianist: Ernest Christen-
sen
"Petrouchka" Ballet Suite

Stravinsky10. 0 Close down ‘

[NZX DUNEDIN
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10.0 New Zealand Explorers:
Sir David Monro, by Rewa Glenn
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: BBC Person-alities: Max Saunders
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Harmony and Humour
2.15 Music of Latin America
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Music Hall
3.15 Merry Mood
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Musio
by Elgar
baal hated

No. 2 in E Flat, Op.
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
ese6. 0 Dinner Music :

6.30 LONDON NEWSor BBC NewsreelLocal News Service
718 "The Hua Was My Host"

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Adolf. Busch Chamber Play-
ers
Suite No. 2 in B Minor Bach
7.55 NEWTON GOODSON
» (baritone)
A Recital of Brahms Songs
Thy Blue Eyes
Tears
The May Night
Sweet Melodies
1 Dreamed at Night
From the Studio

8.10 Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic Illustrations and
Comments by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.
Symphony No. 4, 8rd and 4th
Movements Bruckner

8.46 Elleen Joyce (piano)
Ballade No. 3 in A Flat, Op.
47 Chopin
Intermezzo, Op. 119, No. 3
Capriccio, Op. 116, No. 7

Brahms
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30; ‘When Cobb and Co. Was
King"’
9.56 Savoy Hotel Orpheans
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[BYO DUNEDIN
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Orchestral Prelude
6. 0 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
6.30 | Choral Interlude
6.45 Instrumental Ensembles
7. 0 The Will Hay Show
7.30 Band Music
8. 0 "Overture to Death"
18 Orchestra Mascotte

8.30 "Fly Away Paula’
8.45 Variety

_

9.°0 Melodies from Musical
Comedy
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 Starlight: Rawicz and Lan-
daur
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

"INV 22 INVERCARGILL: 680 ke. 44] m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Early
Ramblings in Nutrition"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. O * Official Opening of the Dis-abled Servicemen’s Re-establish-
ment League by the Rt. Hon. W.Nash5.0 Children’s Hour, conductedby Cousin Betty
5.15-5.30 Variety Calling
6. 0,.. "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 #£«After Dinner Music
7.30 English Architects: John
Vanbrugh
BBC Programme

7.46 Science at Your Service:"Ocean Currents" ‘
Written and presented «by Dr,
Guy Harris, of Sydney
8. 0 "How Green Was My
Valley"
8.27. "ITMA": Tommy Handley’sHalf Hour
9. Oo Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Supper Dance by VictorSilvester and Ballroom Orches-tra
10. O Close down

Monday. November IINews from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
.

| «ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB ir 280m.
*

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re
cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 Real Romances: Love, LetMe Go :

10.15 Three Generations
10.45 The Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Sessian:
Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter(Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)5. 0 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents6.30 Long, Long Ago: The
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 This Changing World:talk by P. Martin-Smith8.5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8. Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin) :

; Radio Playhouse10.0 Telephone Quiz: HiltonPorter :

10.30 Youth Must Have its
Swing: Jim Foley
411. 0 Variety Band Box11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down
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ZLB iim ss.
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session

~

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Shadow
on My Marriage
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People
11. 5& Home Decorating Session:Anne Stewart (Questions and
Answers)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.30 Xmas Shopping Session2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne
0 Favourites in Song15 Music for Strings.45 With the Classics
0 ames World (Mar-9g t
45 Organola0 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6.30 The Grey Shadow
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Ng |7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots
compered by Maurice Hawken
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
10.15. Strange Mysteries10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
0 London News

Sun
Breakfast Club with Happi

'
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: For Richer,for Poorer
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11.5 Home Decorating session:
Questions and Answers (Anne
Stewart)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 #£='The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45
5. 0

6.
8.

9.

The Children’s session
. Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
7. 90 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Do You Know9. 1 Radio Playhouse
10. O Thanks for the Song
10.30 Hits from the Shows
Variety Programme

es bv oo Close down

"Two Destinies,’" a new 4ZB
feature, started only the other
day. Episode No. 2 will be
broadcast at 7.45 to-night.

DUNEDIN4ZB 1310 k.c. 229 m.
MORNING:

4
London News
Start the Day Right with

6.
6.
4zB's Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star
9. 1] Aunt Daisy’s sete Re-cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances: MyDeceived Me
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People

Heart

11. 5 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service Session
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Tee Laba)3. Songs by Gene Autry3.30 The King’s Men
4. 0 Women’sOaten)
5.0 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
So the Story Goes@

aosoo

e

‘

Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
ae Two Destinies
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Strange Mysteries
Radio Playhouse
Footsteps of Fate
The Telephone QuizAt Close of Day
Close downmb
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Great Days in Sport: Box-
John L. Sullivan, Pt. 14

A Case for Cleveland

ya ¥ PALMERSTON Nth,eo
1400ke. 214m.

MORNING:
it) London News5 Reveille
oO Musio for Breakfast0 Pack Up Your Troubles=
Bright and Breezy Records
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Close down

EVENING:
Music at Tea Time
New Songs for SaleMittens
Daddy and Paddy
Real Romances: To Nora
Thanks
Mr. Thunder
Case for Cleveland
Life of Mary Southern
Hollywood Holiday
Intermission
Chuckles with Jerry
Radio Playhouse
Questions and Answerswith Anne Stewart

.35 Evening Star9.45. Adventures of Peter
Chance (final broadcast)
10. 0 Close dawn
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7.
8
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If you have been considering
a new colour scheme for the
kitchen, or planning some fur-
niture renovation, listen to
Anne Stewart’s Home Decorat-
ing session from your local ZB
station at five minutes past
eleven this morning. (Also from
Station 2ZA at 9.30 to-night.)

* ee
1ZB’s_ _- entertaining "Tele-
phone Quiz" will be on the air
again at ten o’clock to-night.
Hilton Porter conducts this
popular session every Monday.
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